502688028 02/20/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2734633

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RESMED LIMITED	06/21/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RESMED LIMITED
Street Address:	97 WATERLOO ROAD
City:	NORTH RYDE, NEW SOUTH WALES
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	2113

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14163945

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 703-816-4071

Email: khunter@nixonvan.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: KELI HUNTER

Address Line 1: 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD
Address Line 4: 9RLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PTB-4398-1454
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL T. BOWEN
Signature:	/Paul T. Bowen/
Date:	02/20/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=4398 Change of Address to 97 Waterloo#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032298 FRAME: 0129

CERTIFICATE

I do hereby certify that ResMed Limited, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of Australia, changed its corporate address from 82 Waterloo Road, North Ryde, New South Wales 2113, Australia to 97 Waterloo Road, North Ryde, New South Wales 2113, Australia on Let Ay 1 1997

Dated this Midday of , 2000

By Notary Public



(Notarial Seal)

WINSTON READFORD LE

NOTARY PUBLIC SOLICITOR TAX AGENÍ

SHOP 14, COX'S KOAD MALL 2012 CDK'S ROAD

TEL: 9887 2885 FAX: 9887 3936

NGETH FRIOS, N.E.W. 2113 FAX: 9867 DIALL WINSTEINGEOFORDE MYPOSTOSALLULANALL

> PATENT REEL: 032298 FRAME: 0130

RECORDED: 02/20/2014